Boiko Olena Petrivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Aug. 7, 1972

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian Parliament),
Last position Member of Parliament of Ukraine of the 8th Ukrainian
Verkhovna Rada

Date of dismissal Aug. 29, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0 , while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 1


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Boiko Mykyta Hennadiiovych son

[ personal relationships
Martynenko Mykola Volodymyrovych

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian

Parliament) , Member of Parliament of

Ukraine, of "Narodniy Front" Party, Head

of the Parliamentary Committee on Fuel

and Energy Complex, Nuclear Policy and

Nuclear Safety

N

2007

2014


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10676
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10676
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10676
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10676
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/519
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/519
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/519
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/519
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

BepxosHa Paga YKpaiHu,

HapogHui genyTtaT YKpaiHu

BepxoBHa Pafa YkpaiHu,

HapogHui genyTtaT YKpaiHu

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine

BepxosHa Paga, HapoaHui
aenyTaT yKpaiHu

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine of the 8th Ukrainian
Verkhovna Rada

21 841,84

38 805,25

53 563,85

5914,93

3 480,38

3 334,33

3 066,02

137,28

137,28


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d63a0a51-2d25-45eb-826a-1efb416732af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_268d7d76-994c-4f56-bb8e-d643b44f1391
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df257c6d-6932-4c93-98c1-d7c25efba992
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3adf489-78da-47d8-810f-9f8165d7952b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da65092a-0caa-441e-b5b1-8bc529b329ec
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_200_48
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2404

2013 Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine

[

(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine of the 8th Ukrainian
Verkhovna Rada

4 340,81

530,81


http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2094

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

468,00

132 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d63a0a51-2d25-45eb-826a-1efb416732af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d63a0a51-2d25-45eb-826a-1efb416732af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d63a0a51-2d25-45eb-826a-1efb416732af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_268d7d76-994c-4f56-bb8e-d643b44f1391
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_268d7d76-994c-4f56-bb8e-d643b44f1391
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_268d7d76-994c-4f56-bb8e-d643b44f1391
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df257c6d-6932-4c93-98c1-d7c25efba992
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df257c6d-6932-4c93-98c1-d7c25efba992
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df257c6d-6932-4c93-98c1-d7c25efba992
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3adf489-78da-47d8-810f-9f8165d7952b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3adf489-78da-47d8-810f-9f8165d7952b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3adf489-78da-47d8-810f-9f8165d7952b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da65092a-0caa-441e-b5b1-8bc529b329ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da65092a-0caa-441e-b5b1-8bc529b329ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da65092a-0caa-441e-b5b1-8bc529b329ec
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_200_48

2014 Deposits

2013 Deposits

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH 456 777,00
2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2014 UAH 20 074,78
2013 UAH 20 355,06
ot


http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2404
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2094
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d63a0a51-2d25-45eb-826a-1efb416732af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_268d7d76-994c-4f56-bb8e-d643b44f1391
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df257c6d-6932-4c93-98c1-d7c25efba992
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3adf489-78da-47d8-810f-9f8165d7952b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da65092a-0caa-441e-b5b1-8bc529b329ec
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_200_48
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2404
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2094

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 22 162,06

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d63a0a51-2d25-45eb-826a-1efb416732af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_268d7d76-994c-4f56-bb8e-d643b44f1391
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df257c6d-6932-4c93-98c1-d7c25efba992
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3adf489-78da-47d8-810f-9f8165d7952b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da65092a-0caa-441e-b5b1-8bc529b329ec
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_200_48
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2404
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2094

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 63.4sq. m
(1)

2018 — — 63.4sq. m
(1)

2017 — — 116.0 sg. m
(2)

2016 — — 64.3sq. m
(1)

2015 — — 106.4sg. m
(2)

2015 — — 106.4sg. m
(2)

2014 — — 106.4sg. m
(2)

2013 — — 106.4sg. m

(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d63a0a51-2d25-45eb-826a-1efb416732af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_268d7d76-994c-4f56-bb8e-d643b44f1391
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df257c6d-6932-4c93-98c1-d7c25efba992
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3adf489-78da-47d8-810f-9f8165d7952b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da65092a-0caa-441e-b5b1-8bc529b329ec
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_200_48
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2404
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2094

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

Renault CLIO CT2 Symbol
2007

Renault CLIO CT2 Symbol
2007

Renault CLIO CT2 Symbol
2007

Renault CLIO CT2 Symbol
2007

Renault CLIO CT2 Symbol
2007

Renault Symbol 14390 ky6.
cM., 55 kBT, 4261 cm 2007

Renault Symbol 14390 ky6.
c™m, 55 kBT, 4261 cm 2007

Renault Symbol 439 ky6.cmMm,
55 kBT, 426,1cm 2007

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d63a0a51-2d25-45eb-826a-1efb416732af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_268d7d76-994c-4f56-bb8e-d643b44f1391
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df257c6d-6932-4c93-98c1-d7c25efba992
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3adf489-78da-47d8-810f-9f8165d7952b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da65092a-0caa-441e-b5b1-8bc529b329ec
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_200_48
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2404
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2094

il
CAREER:

Nov. 27, 2014 — till Aug. 29, 2019 Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament), Member
of Parliament of Ukraine of the 8th
Ukrainian Verkhovna Rada

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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